
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/01; Name= SHELBY
FAMILY MEDICINE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101160000
16280

01/16/1991
12:00:00

SHELBY
FAMILY
MEDICINE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TALTON,
LEONARD

325 972

199101300000
29970

01/30/1991
12:00:00

SHELBY
FAMILY
MEDICINE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, OSCAR
(POPE)

327 446

199101300000
30390

01/30/1991
12:00:00

SHELBY
FAMILY
MEDICINE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POPE, OSCAR
(POE)

327 446


