Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/01; Name= SHELBY FAMILY MEDICINE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101160000 16280	01/16/1991 12:00:00	SHELBY FAMILY MEDICINE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TALTON, LEONARD	325	972				
199101300000 29970	01/30/1991 12:00:00	SHELBY FAMILY MEDICINE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, OSCAR (POPE)	327	446				
199101300000 30390		SHELBY FAMILY MEDICINE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POPE, OSCAR (POE)	327	446				